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Product Usage Width (mm) Roll Length (m) Colour/s Roll $ Metre $
Barrier/Silt Fence Sediment control 800mm 50m Green or Orange $55 N/A

Birdnet Bird / Bat protection of crops
5000mm

10000mm
100m
100m

Black or White
Black or White

$295
 $550

$8
N/A

Builders Plastic (200 um) A variety of building applications
2000mm
4000mm

50m
50m

Black
Black

$85
$170

N/A

Fixing Accessories Shadecloth fixing accessories
Refer to Shadecloth 
Accessories Price List

Flyscreen Insect protection
910mm

1220mm
1830mm

50m
50m
50m

Black N/A
$10
$12
$15

Geotextiles Sediment control / filter
1000mm
2000mm

50m
50m

White
White

$90
$130          

N/A

Hessian Fence mesh 1830mm 50m
Natural (200gsm)
Natural (285gsm)

$195
$250

N/A

Mulch Mat (Marix) Weed control 1600mm 50m Black $60 N/A

Polycarbonate Roofing N/A
860mm

(760mm cover)
Refer to Polycarbonate 
Roofing Price List

Safety Shadecloth 70% Hi Vis
915mm

1830mm

50m

50m

Orange and 1 Yellow 
Stripe 
Orange and 2 Yellow 
Stripe

$110

$175
N/A

Scaf Mesh / Fence Mesh Construction site fencing / barrier 1830mm 50m
Green
Black
Aquatic Blue

$100 N/A

Shadecloth Shade protection
1830mm
3660mm

50m
50m

Refer to Shadecloth 
Price List

Solarshield Greenhouse covers 2000mm 50m Natural (Clear) $255 $15

Stainless Steel Accessories Shadesail fixing accessories
Refer to Stainless Steel 
Hardware Price List

Waterproof Shadecloth
Wherever shading & waterproofing is 
required. Pergolas, Greenhouse, 
Avaries

1830mm 30m
Dark Green or 
Sandstone

$255 $10

Weedmat (premium) Weed control
915mm

1830mm
100m
50m

Black
Black

$110
$110 N/A

Weedmat (standard) Weed control
900mm

1830mm
100m
50m

Black
Black

 $85
$85

N/A

Product Summary – GST Inc. 


