

◆Shadecloth -◆Outdoor Fabric Products ◆Polycarbonate Roofing ◆Fabrication to your requirements

Tel (02) 9796-2865 www.discountshade.com.au

Call any day During Business Hours

Product Summary – GST Inc.

Product	Usàge	Width (mm)	Roll Length (m)	Colour/s	Roll \$	Metre \$
Barrier/Silt Fence	Sediment control	800mm	50m	Green or Orange	\$55	N/A
Birdnet	Bird / Bat protection of crops	5000mm	100m	Black or White	\$295	\$8
		10000mm	100m	Black or White	\$550	N/A
Builders Plastic (200 um)	A variety of building applications	2000mm	50m	Black	\$85	N/A
		4000mm	50m	Black	\$170	14// (
Fixing Accessories	Shadecloth fixing accessories			Refer to Shadecloth		l I
				Accessories Price List		
Flyscreen	Insect protection	910mm	50m			\$10
		1220mm	50m	Black	N/A	\$12 \$15
		1830mm	50m			
Geotextiles	Sediment control / filter	1000mm	50m	White	\$90	N/A
		2000mm	50m	White	\$130	
Hessian	Fence mesh	1830mm	50m	Natural (200gsm)	\$195	N/A
				Natural (285gsm)	\$250	
Mulch Mat (Marix)	Weed control	1600mm	50m	Black	\$60	N/A
Polycarbonate Roofing		860mm		Refer to Polycarbonate		
	N/A	(760mm cover)		Reier to Polycarbonate Roofing Price List		
		(700mm cover)		NOULING PILCE LIST		
Safety Shadecloth	70% Hi Vis			0		
		915mm	50m	Orange and 1 Yellow	\$110	l I
		1830mm	50m	Stripe		N/A
				Orange and 2 Yellow	\$175	l I
				Stripe		
Scaf Mesh / Fence Mesh	Construction site fencing / barrier	1830mm	50m	Green		
				Black	\$100	N/A
				Aquatic Blue		l I
Shadecloth	Chada protection	1830mm	50m	Refer to Shadecloth		i i
	Shade protection	3660mm	50m	Price List		
Solarshield	Greenhouse covers	2000mm	50m	Natural (Clear)	\$255	\$15
Stainless Steel Accessories				Refer to Stainless Steel		
	Shadesail fixing accessories			Hardware Price List		
				Hardware I HUE LIST		
Waterproof Shadecloth	Wherever shading & waterproofing is			Dark Green or		
	required. Pergolas, Greenhouse,	1830mm	30m	Sandstone	\$255	5 \$10
	Avaries			Garidatoric		
		915mm	100m	Black	\$110	
Weedmat (premium)	Weed control	1830mm	50m	Black	\$110	N/A
Weedmat (standard)						
	Weed control	900mm	100m	Black	\$85	
		1830mm	50m	Black	\$85	N/A
	1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		400	